OFFICIAL RESULTS

DURHAM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTER TURNOUT STATISTICS

MAY 6, 2008 PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REGISTERED

VOTED IN

VOTED

PROVISIONAL

PRECINCT VOTERS | PRECINCT = ABSENTEE = APPROVED OTALVOTED 9% VOTED
01 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 999 393 160 5 568 56.86%
02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2,590 623 412 27 1,062 41.00%
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,603 618 248 12 880 54.90%
04 NC SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 1573 772 191 22 985 62.62%
05 W | PATTERSON RECREATION CENTER 3,530 452 415 32 899 25.47%
06 LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,564 644 218 19 881 56.33%
07 _ DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1,682 484 352 27 863 51.31%
08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNET SCHOOL 1,664 623 242 43 908 54.57%
09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 2,475 1128 424 15 1,567 63.31%
10 C C SPAULDING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,003 357 103 37 497 45.47%
12 | MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 472 223 67 22 312 66.10%
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,049 338 148 49 535 42.83%
14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1,684 620 152 39 811 48.16%
15 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 1,017 397 120 22 539 44.29%
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 2,061 811 196 36 1,043 50.61%
17 | DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 2,090 692 191 132 1,015 48.56%
18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH 1,004 621 180 42 843 43.81%
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST # 7 2,491 924 344 13 1,081 51.43%
20 | DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 1,710 613 322 28 963 56.32%
21| CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES MAGNET SCHOOL 1,751 756 195 3 954 54.48%
22 VFW POST 2740 3,784 1,387 425 112 1,024 50.85%
23 THE RIVER CHURCH 4,530 1,569 929 58 2,556 56.42%
24 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAFF DEV. CENTER 3,417 1,384 439 15 1,838 53.79%
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 2,988 808 493 12 1,315 44.01%
26 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT -ROUGEMONT STATION 1,280 464 111 1 576 45.00%
27 | CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2,513 1,095 242 19 1,356 53.96%
28 | BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 3,105 1,004 443 16 1,463 47.12%
29 | GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3,013 1,124 315 28 1,467 48.69%

30-1 _ OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3,696 1,410 470 78 1,058 52.98%
302 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 5218 2,186 756 84 3,026 57.09%
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 3,100 1,129 242 54 1,425 45.97%
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2,019 618 104 1 734 36.35%
33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 2,772 1142 389 46 1577 56.89%
34 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6,282 2,431 1,024 116 3,571 56.84%
35 PARKWOOD VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 6,382 2,723 841 38 3,602 56.44%
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2,460 895 270 27 1,192 48.46%
37 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 4,479 1677 558 10 2,245 50.12%
38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 4,667 1,531 503 32 2,066 44.27%
39 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARISH HALL 3,114 1,451 366 12 1,831 58.80%
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 1,011 674 374 12 1,060 55.47%
41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1,460 714 195 30 939 64.32%
42 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 1,048 547 218 8 773 61.94%
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5,487 2.148 806 19 2,973 54.18%
44 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 5,645 1,581 1,064 17 2,662 47.16%
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 4,784 1,543 863 12 2,420 50.59%
46 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 2,973 1,047 362 6 1,415 47.60%
47 IR HOLMES SR. REC. CTR AT CAMPUS HILLS 1,881 851 328 2 1,181 62.79%
48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHURCH 1,661 758 175 10 943 56.77%
50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 3,075 1212 306 18 1536 49.95%
51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4,950 1,853 487 58 2,398 48.44%
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 2,908 1,014 290 63 1,567 53.80%
531 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 2,931 972 261 35 1,068 43.26%
532 TRIANGLE CHURCH 3,114 1,004 278 19 1,501 48.20%
54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTMENT HOMES 4,534 1,810 727 89 2,626 57.92%
5511 WEAVER STREET CENTER 1,642 709 211 43 963 58.65%
5549 NCCU - HOLY CROSS 2,203 394 532 22 968 43.94%
57 ONE STOP - BOE OFFICE - (10,165 voted)
58 ONE STOP - NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY - (4,362 voted)
59 ONE STOP - NCCU - (5,704 voted)
60 ABSENTEE MAIL - (846 vored)
61 PROVISIONAL - (1,896 approved)
62 TRANSFER - (0 voted)
ROVISIONALS_RECEIVED _APPROVED % APPROVED
2,530 1,896 74.94%
GRAND TOTALS:| 156,648 57,348 21,077 1,896 80,321 51.27%

Last Update: 5/12/2008 6:16 PM




SUMMARY REPORT DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

Run Date:05/12/08 PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN TIME:03:42 PM May 6, 2008
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 62) . . . . . 62 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 156,648
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 80,321
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 51.27

DEM - US PRESIDENT

Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Barack Obama . . . . . . . . . 54,682 75.46
Hillary Clinton . . . . . . . . 16,813 23.20
No Preference . . . . . . . . . 714 .99
Mike Gravel. . . . . . . . . . 254 .35
Total . . . . . . . . . 72,463

DEM - US SENATE

Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kay Hagan . . . . . . . . . . 42,066 65.76
Jim Neal. . . . . . . . . . . 14,019 21.92
Marcus W. wWilliams . . . . . . . 5,057 7.91
Duskin C. Lassiter . . . . . . . 1,423 2.22
Howard Staley . . . . . . . . . 1,402 2.19
Total . . . . . . . . . 63,967

DEM - NC GOVERNOR

Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bev Perdue . . . . . . . . . . 41,600 59.94
Richard H. Moore . . . . . . . . 26,077 37.57
Dennis Nielsen. . . . . . . . . 1,724 2.48
Total . . . . . . . . . 69,401

DEM - NC LT GOVERNOR

Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Hampton Dellinger. . . . . . . . 43,783 68.45
Wwalter H. Dalton . . . . . . . . 13,791 21.56
Pat Smathers . . . . . . . . . 3,754 5.87
Dan Besse . . . . . . . . . . 2,640 4.13
Total . . . . . . . . . 63,968

DEM - NC AUDITOR
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Fred Aikens. . . . . . . . . . 30,177 50.86



Beth A. Wood . . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - NC COMM INS
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Wayne Goodwin . . . . . . . .
David C. Smith. . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - NC COMM LAB
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary Fant Donnan . . . . . . .
Ty Richardson . . . . . . . .
Robin Anderson. . . . . . . .
John C. Brooks. . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - NC SUP PUB INST
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Eddie Davis. . . . . . . . .
June St. Clair Atkinson. . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - NC TREAS
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David Young. . . . . . . . .
Janet Cowell . . . . . . . .
Michael Weisel. . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - NC SENATE 20 20TH SENATE
Seats: 1
(WITH 49 OF 49 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Floyd B. McKissick, Jr.. . . . .
Ryan O"Neal Echoles . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - DIST ATTY 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tracey Cline . . . . . . . .
Freda Black. . . . . . . . .
Keith A. Bishop . . . . . . .
Mitchell Garrell . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

DEM - CO COMM
Seats: 5
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Michael D. Page . . . . . . .

29,152
59,329

38,947
19,194
58,141

18,085
15,066
11,087

9,162
53,400

40,657
19,855
60,512

28,933
23,740

7,520
60,193

32,313
9,542
41,855

30,524
22,386
8,415
4,539
65,864

39,216

49.14

66.99
33.01

33.87
28.21
20.76
17.16

67.19
32.81

48.07
39.44
12.49

77.20
22.80

46.34
33.99
12.78

6.89

15.57



Becky Heron. . . . . . . . .
Ellen Reckhow . . . . . . . .
Joe W. Bowser . . . . . . . .
Brenda Howerton . . . . . . .
Fred Foster, Jr. . . . . . . .
Victoria Peterson. . . . . . .
Don Moffitt. . . . . . . . .
Josh Parker. . . . . . . . .
Doug Wright. . . . . . . . .

Total . . . . . . . .

33,776
32,871
27,489
25,199
24,645
20,664
20,253
17,649
10,093
251,855

REP - US PRESIDENT
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
John McCain. . . . . . . . .
Mike Huckabee . . . . . . . .
Ron Paul. . . . . . . . . .
No Preference . . . . . . . .
Alan Keyes . . . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

REP - US SENATE
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Elizabeth Dole. . . . . . . .
Pete Di Lauro . . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

REP - US CONG 04 4TH CONGRESS
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
William (B.J.) Lawson . . . . .
Augustus Cho . . . . . o . .
Total . . . . . . . .

REP - NC GOVERNOR
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Pat McCrory. . . . - . . . .
Fred Smith . . . . . . . . .
Bill Graham. . . . . . . . .
Robert F. (Bob) Orr . . . . . .
E. Powers . . . . . . . . .
Total . . . . . . . .

REP - NC LT GOVERNOR
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Robert Pittenger . . . . . . .
Jim Snyder . . . . . . . . .
Timothy Cook . . . . . . . .
Greg Dority. . . . . . o o .

5,171
741
696
343
229

7,180

6,499
623
7,122

2,849
2,441
767
707
62
6,826

3,579
1,087
632
587

13.41
13.05
10.91
10.01
9.79
8.20
8.04
7.01
4.01

72.02
10.32
9.69
4.78
3.19

91.25
8.75

74.88
25.12

41.74
35.76
11.24
10.36

.91

60.82
18.47
10.74

9.97



Total . . . . .

REP - NC SUP PUB INST
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Richard Morgan. . . . .
Joe Johnson. . . . . .
Eric H. Smith . . . . .

Total . . . . .

(WYNN) COURT APPEALS
Seats: 1
(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS
James A. (Jim) Wynn . . .
Jewel Ann Farlow . . . .
Dean R. Poirier . . . .
Total . . . . .

(TYSON) COURT APPEALS
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS
Kristin Ruth . . . . .
Sam J. Ervin, IV . . _ .
John M. Tyson . . . . .
Janet Pueschel. . . . .
Total . . . . .

MU BD EDU A-L OVER17
Seats: 1

(WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS
Jonathan R. Alston . . .
Leigh Bordley . . . . .
Nancy Cox . . . . . .
WRITE-IN. . . . . . .
Total . . . . .

MU BD EDU A SCHOOL A
Seats: 1
(WITH 35 OF 35 PRECINCTS
Minnie Forte-Brown . . .
WRITE-IN. . . . . . .
Total . . . . .

MU BD EDU B SCHOOL B
Seats: 1
(WITH 33 OF 33 PRECINCTS
Heidi H. Carter . . . .
WRITE-IN. . . . . . .
Total . . . . .

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

COUNTED)

5,885

3,093
1,152
1,113
5,358

42,821
14,608

5,703
63,132

33,966
13,459
9,486
6,959
63,870

24,235
22,835
19,331

451
66,852

26,542
352
26,894

28,709
1,461
30,170

57.73
21.50
20.77

67.83
23.14
9.03

53.18
21.07
14.85
10.90

36.25
34.16
28.92

.67

98.69
1.31

95.16
4.84



NUMBE

RUN D

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:05/12/08 03:42 PM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

1

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
May 6, 2008
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
56,648
80,321

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

1 of 46

TOTAL PERCENT
51.27



0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

1451
. 674
. 714
. 547
2148

1581

1543

1047
. 851
. 758
. 394

1212

1853

1214
. 972

1810
2186

1204

46.
35.
48.
43.
39.
28.
32.
35.
45.
45.
17.
39.
37.
41.
33.
39.
41.
38.

10165 .
4362 .
5704 .
. 846 .
1896 .
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - US PRESIDENT

Seats: 1

01 = Hillary Clinton 16,813 23.20 03 = Barack Obama 54,682 75.46

02 = Mike Gravel 254 .35 04 = No Preference 714 .99

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 94 1 275 5
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 113 4 473 3
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 159 1 416 10
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 220 2 478 7
0005 W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION 69 2 364 2
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 170 4 420 5
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 106 0 352 9
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 76 1 522 0
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 278 1 730 12
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 32 1 320 0
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 57 2 644 1
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 22 1 198 1
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30 1 300 2
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 73 2 511 12
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 48 1 330 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 212 1 465 2
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 67 0 615 0
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 75 3 522 2
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 154 2 716 7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 158 2 410 3
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 212 1 477 14
0022 VFW POST 2740 123 3 1229 6
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 229 4 1242 9
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 432 8 631 25
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 281 4 299 16
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 179 5 156 4
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 306 4 574 10
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 353 8 346 10
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 301 14 632 11
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 341 4 844 11
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 311 7 598 18
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 256 6 192 11
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 240 2 795 9
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 316 2 1991 6
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 667 12 1648 16
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 225 1 569 3
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 568 12 664 40
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 327 7 979 8
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 395 3 743 24
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 128 0 487 3
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

46
25
692
461
481
214
69
162
17
328
486
143
260
368
249
317
1925
1252
492
215
208

0 o Ok

1

ORP WWEFRPRONOMNMOWN

N
o

2

©

o~ U1 ©

651
515
1123
723
675
730
768
479
373
682
1122
1012
559
1298
1775
700
7649
2510
5086
528
1567

21
20
30
17

11

18

O N 01O ©

94
86
14
10
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - US SENATE

Seats: 1

01 = Kay Hagan 42,066 65.76

02 = Duskin C. Lassiter 1,423 2.22 04 = Howard Staley 1,402 2.19

03 = Jim Neal 14,019 21.92 05 = Marcus W. Williams 5,057 7.91

01 02 03 04 05

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 196 7 97 6 22
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 273 11 178 7 49
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 262 6 232 8 14
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 317 5 283 5 17
0005 W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION 213 9 119 6 35
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 309 9 193 3 23
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 188 9 151 14 20
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 303 17 153 16 64
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 583 13 247 21 43
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 238 9 30 5 36
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 587 12 35 8 43
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 173 3 9 2 21
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 273 2 12 8 27
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 426 13 53 14 44
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 251 15 24 14 46
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 329 7 159 12 61
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 434 13 98 18 69
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 488 15 34 12 30
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 507 20 151 26 90
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 275 8 206 6 19
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 342 15 212 13 23
0022 VFW POST 2740 978 29 159 25 100
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 994 33 160 38 148
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 671 15 166 17 73
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 311 19 134 17 41
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 197 10 51 7 25
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 455 15 235 7 27
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 399 21 126 24 28
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 647 20 108 30 78
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 795 21 155 30 84
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 568 26 127 30 75
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 278 13 69 18 14
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 479 17 325 22 75
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 1470 46 311 57 224
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 1356 42 526 39 108
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 388 17 215 14 57
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 705 31 274 28 54
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 697 22 319 14 82
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 714 23 221 9 36
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

323
607
468
995
680
635
537
686
372
253
490
824
809
478
939
1346
504
4660
2131
3969
330
961

11

10
24
34
37
37
10
13

21
29
38

18
49
23
170
111
65
12
51

168
27
11

535

221

253

168
44

117
70

296

415

100

171

407

226

276

2514

647

573

172

251

11
12

37
32
29
11
19

19
32
32
13
24
47
13
165
71
94
18
52

37
23
27
40
65
74
96
55
42
37
39
87

128
27
86

222
37

693

370

460
55

232
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - NC GOVERNOR

Seats: 1

01 = Richard H. Moore 26,077 37.57

02 = Dennis Nielsen 1,724 2.48 03 = Bev Perdue 41,600 59.94

01 02 03

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 169 14 168
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 249 14 289
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 333 9 207
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 392 12 257
0005 W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION 130 19 253
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 309 9 255
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 210 9 201
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 229 15 341
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 460 20 500
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 70 10 255
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 132 14 550
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 43 4 170
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 95 7 227
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 175 15 393
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 103 7 260
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 293 13 339
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 193 19 453
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 127 12 458
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 300 32 520
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 286 14 248
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 334 14 321
0022 VFW POST 2740 338 25 970
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 398 27 1017
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 467 28 565
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 225 34 329
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 145 6 186
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 350 13 485
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 305 25 359
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 327 30 584
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 343 33 785
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 345 31 529
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 217 24 210
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 378 28 595
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 642 44 1568
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 889 56 1302
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 328 22 412
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 578 53 601
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 478 33 734
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 503 21 606
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 288 8 298
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

112
96
929
469
480
336
181
236
74
454
634
312
289
529
563
412
3943
1615
1413
286
538

11

37
33
36
32
17
18
11
33
34
27
16
37
29
18
239
89
100
18
61

571
431
77
681
643
563
633
367
293
481
856
807
470
1040
1403
523
4870
2034
3922
356
1079
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - NC LT GOVERNOR

Seats: 1

01 = Walter H. Dalton 13,791 21.56 03 = Pat Smathers 3,754 5.87

02 = Hampton Dellinger 43,783 68.45 04 = Dan Besse 2,640 4.13

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 67 212 18 21
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 81 367 34 33
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 61 375 21 53
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 90 444 20 49
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 67 248 39 17
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 66 396 23 38
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 52 274 19 41
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 109 385 31 21
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 116 708 57 31
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 82 225 12 3
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 74 585 19 7
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 41 166 2 3
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73 231 13 2
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 147 365 26 11
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 94 233 22 4
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 154 308 39 a7
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 148 437 34 14
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 115 430 25 11
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 227 507 44 25
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 64 368 28 41
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 96 462 38 22
0022 VFW POST 2740 292 954 47 14
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 342 962 63 16
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 301 578 43 32
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 213 233 48 39
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 132 128 19 15
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 148 435 71 68
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 189 380 28 34
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 283 521 57 26
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 319 672 52 46
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 287 447 68 29
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 173 171 37 17
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 308 487 83 34
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 478 1536 81 44
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 438 1337 108 131
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 167 434 40 35
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 268 710 81 56
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 247 702 920 58
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 191 738 51 38
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 81 421 24 26
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

119
103
240
314
316
239
144
135
76
214
265
298
155
299
470
201
1175
940
697
106
404

540
413
1200
586
609
532
638
328
285
531
922
714
398
1001
1334
443
6383
1928
4150
308
968

13

81
75
73
54
18
36
14
65
83
63
69
86
67
78
478
331
213
70
127

88
63
41
46

47

56
105
19
53
71
27
89
313
132
90
82
45
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DEM -

(DEMOCRATIC)

NC AUDITOR

Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

= Beth A. Wood
= Fred Aikens

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL

135
103
290
182
99
364
347
415
358
463
539
277
179
471
359
337
402
422
229
505
735
1031
404
643
630
515
345

201
108
72
226
303
234
576
175
254
398
242
201
446
473
402
125
155
920
868
334
199
89
155
198
498
631
365
141
363
1295
837
239
310
389
319
174

VOTES PERCENT

29,152
30,177

49.14
50.86

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

85
52
1060
563
607
401
128
284
87
521
889
266
356
688
624
516
4219
1752
1194
312
565

579
461
284
386
351
416
675
219
280
223
365
808
259
672
1209
212
3248
1303
3742
201
939
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(DEMOCRATIC)

DEM - NC COMM INS
Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

= Wayne Goodwin
= David C. Smith

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR

149

98
195
166

97
259
182
225
262
369
376
189
125
230
228
300
281
325
164
276
601
588
193
478
346
334

VOTES PERCENT

38,947
19,194

66.99
33.01

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

331
577
457
743
556
494
515
640
293
293
422
756
788
395
961
1290
440
4785
1720
3891
312
1030

179
94
54

579

366

443

290

151

190
69

305

424

281

197

360

517

241

2483
1285

988

191

462
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - NC COMM LAB

Seats: 1

01 = Mary Fant Donnan 18,085 33.87 03 = Robin Anderson 11,087 20.76

02 = Ty Richardson 15,066 28.21 04 = John C. Brooks 9,162 17.16

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 150 55 38 31
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 220 98 73 49
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 314 33 52 42
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 363 55 58 48
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 105 101 71 53
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 323 46 59 47
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 196 43 63 26
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 189 134 83 63
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 377 130 139 107
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 38 109 54 53
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 86 216 117 98
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 28 73 29 41
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54 106 58 60
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 111 152 110 99
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 66 108 77 57
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 170 104 106 84
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 103 201 176 85
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 94 170 114 98
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 213 240 156 100
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 279 55 67 a7
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 301 79 84 64
0022 VFW POST 2740 236 397 298 177
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 256 467 247 214
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 293 199 130 185
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 125 104 94 125
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 69 46 45 91
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 278 71 116 110
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 162 100 126 124
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 163 266 192 160
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 214 304 238 195
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 201 218 149 139
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 101 63 66 105
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 329 232 147 97
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 498 646 430 236
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 725 397 368 235
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 278 125 107 98
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 386 161 126 222
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 389 204 197 148
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 297 125 150 195
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

273
94
73

776

232

299

210

105

164
53

315

561

163

194

436

273

307

2661

790

836

209

281

0

86
238
162
131
240
192
250
281
114
185
124
213
394
141
361
701
120

1596
778
1682

73

571
0

69
98
74
180
191
180
146
127
100
59
150
238
228
137
277
432
150
1375
550
880
114
322
0

52
101
69
171
186
217
163
138
86
41
107
146
168
81
144
245
114
1087
708
667
78
185
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
DEM - NC SUP PUB INST

Seats: 1
01 = Eddie Davis 40,657 67.19
02 = June St. Clair Atkinson 19,855 32.81
01 02
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 199 110
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 341 143
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 319 158
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 332 212
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 254 97
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 322 181
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 227 131
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 386 148
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 535 294
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 267 47
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 640 39
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 191 20
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 293 28
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 440 92
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 283 61
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 267 254
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 521 108
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 488 84
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 588 202
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 321 160
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 396 176
0022 VFW POST 2740 1061 218
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 1066 279
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 490 389
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 233 246
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 126 148
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 278 375
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 249 312
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 602 241
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 714 329
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 465 315
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 166 204
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 566 303
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 1566 476
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 1196 733
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 411 238
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 503 481
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 618 438
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 459 438
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 367 157
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

621
481
789
510
514
557
761
284
313
433
668
853
351
913
1359
284
5072
1755
3992
273
1128

48
34
620
452
460
270
62
235
51
329
592
217
271
469
485
470
2657
1417
1008
264
379

18 of 46



(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - NC TREAS

Seats: 1

01 = Janet Cowell 23,740 39.44

02 = Michael Weisel 7,520 12.49 03 = David Young 28,933 48.07

01 02 03

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 177 43 81
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 260 58 156
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 365 52 58
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 415 60 81
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 120 34 197
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 348 70 87
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 248 41 60
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 215 62 249
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 443 101 300
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 50 29 232
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 71 36 564
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 20 29 159
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40 26 248
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 98 50 383
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 73 37 236
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 256 91 167
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 124 66 438
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 71 50 453
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 300 89 387
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 296 53 126
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 338 75 160
0022 VFW POST 2740 269 107 900
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 295 142 912
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 419 157 318
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 214 107 176
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 123 59 94
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 424 107 130
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 280 129 175
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 238 120 497
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 312 139 602
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 297 1212 372
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 158 71 144
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 457 116 306
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 627 222 1190
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 900 261 754
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 331 84 237
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 516 194 283
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 506 166 367
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 417 153 309
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 297 45 177
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

64
29
960
405
472
298
77
234
73
407
754
215
289
542
475
458
3504
1296
1044
306
430

43
30
212
165
202
123
58
99
30
180
181
129
84
166
232
130
801
402
350
71
180

564
448
231
394
320
411
666
180
262
188
335
743
248
673
1151
167
3201
1417
3529
134
906
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(DEMOCRATIC)

DEM - NC SENATE 20 20TH SENATE
Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0037
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047

= Ryan O"Neal Echoles
= Floyd B. McKissick, Jr.

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A

177
27
48
14
23
84
61
87
78

165

112

147

171

239

291

241

137

246

285

275

294

202

279

324

408

117
39
25

361

389

222
52

128
246
411
650
293
637
197
296
466
294
552
502
622
347
401
1122
1118
627
270
159
334
582
774
502
167
553
1726
608
375
631
491
620
604
605
767

VOTES PERCENT

9,542
32,313

22.80
77.20

WITH 49 OF 49 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0049
0052
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

NCCU - HOLY CROSS
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL
PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

55
191
353

1163
1044
390

73

221

313
905
1498
3920
2116
3012
229
903
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(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DEM - DIST ATTY 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

Seats: 1

01 = Tracey Cline 30,524 46.34 03 = Keith A. Bishop 8,415 12.78

02 = Mitchell Garrell 4,539 6.89 04 = Freda Black 22,386 33.99

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 160 35 31 104
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 245 45 51 174
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 262 73 32 157
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 281 134 35 175
0005 W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION 169 23 70 121
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 293 68 23 165
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 185 53 36 122
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 264 30 152 123
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 432 121 108 289
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 180 8 68 68
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 482 15 73 118
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 144 4 24 37
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 195 8 36 78
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 306 16 70 171
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 182 6 77 99
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 188 68 97 240
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 340 18 106 191
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 390 9 53 134
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 354 41 139 285
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 287 60 41 134
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 333 44 56 207
0022 VFW POST 2740 717 40 237 323
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 665 48 249 452
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 311 107 102 496
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 158 48 55 306
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 81 29 19 198
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 245 79 59 301
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 163 71 39 388
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 365 43 71 445
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 483 45 173 419
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 318 50 91 392
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 114 38 27 241
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 382 51 120 339
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 1171 73 345 580
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 996 215 229 653
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 280 43 107 276
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 306 123 108 647
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 492 98 148 394
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 370 181 98 423
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 295 50 74 146
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

492
369
652
331
364
374
545
222
220
329
553
573
463
648
831
307
4361
1181
3168
253
704

250
115
107

52

57
12
108
156
36
42
83
37
112
606
231
117
54
33

81
68
135
141
106
119
87
84
63
76
197
145
51
283
463
69
1020
419
714
48
317

102
76
602
533
524
354
183
232
76
356
501
363
175
452
597
301
2669
1736
1192
202
549
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DEM -

(DEMOCRATIC)

CO COMM

Seats: 5

01
02
03
04
05

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

= Fred Foster, Jr.
Becky Heron
Brenda Howerton
Don Moffitt
= Michael D. Page

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS

VOTES

24,645
33,776
25,199
20,253
39,216

WITH

62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Josh Parker
Victoria Peterson
Ellen Reckhow
Doug Wright

= Joe W. Bowser

160

54
185
233
210
516
140
213
324
222
129
374
393
354
105
124
786
831
250
157

69
108
133
409
554
319
115
258

1056
682
166
189

145
122
352
142
125
373
365
476
391
526
701
395
239
526
477
434
503
438
285
402
752
1261
442
920

133
100
210
317
108
289
277
290
393
374
313
168

96
282
234
241
355
278
126
345
937
818
299
387

PERCENT
9.79
13.41
10.01
8.04
15.57
04 05
163 192
226 299
394 323
521 344
91 215
336 346
233 220
176 349
456 605
26 241
31 546
15 171
19 223
70 377
41 257
208 282
59 415
31 439
203 484
300 310
333 398
160 883
228 981
422 546
186 261
112 148
295 294
261 324
200 558
244 708
216 480
159 188
230 482
411 1433
792 1239
286 392
603 618

180
62
68

179

151

180

216

262

356

185

128

251

274

200

229

214

127

177

383

703

192

468

125 146 54

79 303 56
153 260 7
192 616 123
102 68 33
210 113 46

89 47 15
128 49 23
174 127 77
136 91 68
155 357 102
334 125 71
297 92 69
274 328 158
107 383 52
139 436 87
377 347 142
455 454 212
235 706 191
151 379 152

81 235 77
181 505 117
169 479 189
253 387 193
343 429 204
265 398 190
106 254 119
293 381 146
847 734 267
527 1206 335
186 432 122
219 904 256
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179
100
57
228
277
209
510
155
215
347
221
211
393
390
373
117
172
935
835
281
160
87
138
150
422
540
321
86
353
1177
773
248
223

VOTES

17,649
20,664
32,871
10,093
27,489

PERCENT

7.01
8.20
13.05
4.01
10.91



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

303
229
146
519
399
195
312
236
334
586
154
230
174
283
707
235
578
1013
139
2461
1127
3203
159
731

667
770
376
154
74
1324
756
786
474
203
372
43
638
913
332
365
650
664
550
4920
2252
1251
411
453

430
318
269
173
159
714
365
349
284
224
218
129
380
705
264
279
552
539
322
3924
1145
2775
249
477

379
503
272
92
20
925
405
475
229
36
209
36
394
588
111
215
355
271
330
3555
1125
526
247
218

614
605
336
573
417
928
557
524
481
672
314
234
436
703
725
352
842
1253
384
4817
1927
3770
340
841

274
385
142
51
38
629
432
531
211
81
187
50
259
442
169
169
448
574
318
2763
1133
1043
194
257

306
195
117
214
148
301
318
268
288
258
173
111
211
386
337
208
415
549
241
2976
1124
2991
166
540

654
77
354
112
67
1339
707
759
398
164
386
44
625
909
262
356
627
755
537
5185
2196
1273
400
339

199
183
65
48
43
244
240
274
190
57
80
40
172
245
177
138
221
291
155
1105
815
418
105
250

353
326
170
510
383
240
347
286
412
606
208
230
173
335
693
229
587
1162
162
3184
1231
3516
164
730
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(REPUBLICAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REP - US PRESIDENT
Seats: 1
01 = Mike Huckabee 741 10.32
02 = Alan Keyes 229 3.19 04 = Ron Paul 696 9.69
03 = John McCain 5,171 72.02 05 = No Preference 343 4.78

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 0 10 3 1
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 3 0 18 6 3
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 6 0 19 2 3
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 5 2 41 5 3
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 2 0 6 4 0
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 3 0 29 7 4
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 0 1 12 2 0
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 1 0 14 3 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 11 3 68 12 1
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 1 1 0 1
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 1 0 1 0 0
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 0 0 0 0 0
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0 0 2 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 5 0 7 1 1
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 1 0 7 1 5
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 16 3 83 18 8
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 1 0 2 1 2
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 1 1 8 3 1
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 4 3 22 3 3
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 2 2 24 5 1
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 8 2 29 8 0
0022 VFW POST 2740 3 1 10 3 3
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 14 2 56 4 2
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 27 4 215 18 5
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 19 8 139 19 10
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 10 0 94 8 3
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 11 5 148 16 10
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 29 10 204 22 13
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 17 8 109 10 5
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 34 3 151 9 6
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 40 3 106 20 11
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 29 8 88 19 2
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 11 2 57 15 8
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 13 9 55 14 8
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 40 23 222 55 23
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 13 2 60 9 8
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 40 13 285 20 6
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 19 7 146 16 9
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 10 5 226 24 7
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

R RN

27
35
25
11

IS

14
23

17
14
24

28
37

O~ WO

WO UuRrEPL~NOOOLRLPRr

1

[N

G N 00N D

1

N

OrFELN

40

221
261
249

53

71

137
151
30
92
75
75
139
295
348
44
72
35

o oo

30
26
37

11

14
22

20
21
15
20
34
18
12

o oo
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REP -

(REPUBL ICAN)

US SENATE

Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

= Pete Di Lauro
= Elizabeth Dole

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL

WRPR OOOO0OOWWWWOVER U Ww-NOWM

1

ONRANRPRPRPR

e AR R R B oW e I o
RONONWODMNDMOWRAMNIMDO®

114

14
32
27
43
17
69
252
176
108
173
246
133
190
164
137
77
85
321
82
348
182
255
46

VOTES PERCENT

623
6,499

8.75
91.25

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

29 of 46



0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

24
23
23

©

12

14
20

14
11
12
18
35
34

o N ©o o

268
317
308

69

82

155
198
42
125
113
124
156
346
397
67
77
41
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(REPUBL ICAN)

REP - US CONG 04 4TH CONGRESS
Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

= Augustus Cho
= William (B.J.) Lawson

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI1 MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL

N

23

P OOFP, OON

3

~

O U1l N © 01k

NWOoON Rk

11
65

21
15
32
16
51
195
118
79
113
198
95
140
108
94
63
67
215
54
244
120
185
30

VOTES PERCENT

1,520
4,531

25.12
74.88

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

65
76
60
19

23

36
51
11
37
38
36
50
74
65
18
18
11

177
213
217

47

63

98
129
25
74
73
81
96
264
287
47
59
27
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(REPUBLICAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REP - NC GOVERNOR
Seats: 1
01 = Bill Graham 767 11.24
02 = Pat McCrory 2,849 41.74 04 = E. Powers 62 .91
03 = Robert F. (Bob) Orr 707 10.36 05 = Fred Smith 2,441 35.76

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 6 3 1 3
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 2 9 8 0 9
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 5 12 5 0 5
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 5 19 9 0 16
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 2 3 2 1 3
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 3 14 7 0 15
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 3 3 2 0 7
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 3 7 2 0 6
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 8 33 5 0 39
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 1 0 0 2
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 0 1 0 0 1
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 0 0 0 0 0
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 2 0 0 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 3 5 1 0 5
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 0 7 1 0 6
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 16 54 14 0 35
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 1 1 0 0 4
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 4 4 1 1 5
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 4 15 1 0 13
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 2 10 8 1 11
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 5 17 3 0 17
0022 VFW POST 2740 2 6 4 1 5
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 16 25 8 0 26
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 22 93 28 1 123
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 22 69 9 0 83
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 15 43 8 1 45
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 13 96 19 1 48
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 35 118 19 2 91
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 58 16 2 53
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 23 83 13 1 78
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 22 62 14 5 70
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 59 11 0 60
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 12 39 9 0 29
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 15 38 9 4 31
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 50 149 32 6 111
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 8 38 13 0 27
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 37 152 28 1 129
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 20 89 15 2 70
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 16 126 37 1 81
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

R RN

29
30
33
15

18

15
21

18
12
21

32
38
14
13

23

110
127
128

31

33

83
79
16
52
48
50
87
159
188
24
23
13

o~

29
33
27

~N O

16
35

15
21
10
15
46
34

22

©

OFRPFPPFPWOWNNNMRPEPMNOPFPOOPFPOWRNERELPL,ODO

16

108
144
136

20

32

44
61
16
38
30
53
50
116
152
21
23
14
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(REPUBLICAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REP - NC LT GOVERNOR
Seats: 1
01 = Timothy Cook 632 10.74 03 = Robert Pittenger 3,579 60.82
02 = Greg Dority 587 9.97 04 = Jim Snyder 1,087 18.47

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 4 4 3
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 3 6 11 4
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 3 4 17 2
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 10 4 24 9
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 1 0 6 4
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 3 3 19 8
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 0 2 7 3
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 0 3 7 3
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 5 5 52 10
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 2 0 0 0
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 1 0 0 1
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 0 0 0 0
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 0 1 0
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 2 0 9 3
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 1 1 7 4
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 10 8 66 20
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 1 1 1 2
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 3 1 3 4
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 3 8 11 6
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 1 1 15 5
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 3 7 22 8
0022 VFW POST 2740 2 2 6 4
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 8 3 45 11
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 17 16 150 39
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 21 13 99 34
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 12 3 62 22
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 5 16 112 25
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 9 19 165 42
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16 10 85 19
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 18 18 106 27
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 13 23 78 37
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 10 6 98 15
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 5 9 48 17
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 18 18 38 14
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 41 36 170 56
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 9 8 45 15
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 34 24 193 43
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 10 12 111 34
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 10 10 163 28
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 7 2 19 11
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

13
26
29

~N N

13
22

12
11
22
16
38
53
15
13

17
27
18

15

13
16

15
10
19
13
39
39
15

o w ™

160
177
198

41

45

89
102
24
57
54
62
95
151
167
25
34
16

37
54
42

©

11

20
31

21
20
18
18
74
96

19
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(REPUBLICAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REP - NC SUP PUB INST
Seats: 1
01 = Joe Johnson 1,152 21.50
02 = Richard Morgan 3,093 57.73 03 = Eric H. Smith 1,113 20.77

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2 6 3
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 5 12 4
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 5 12 9
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 5 21 13
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 3 3 3
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 7 23 5
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 0 10 2
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 2 9 4
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 15 40 7
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1 1 0
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 2 0 0
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 0 0 0
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 1 0
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1 4 7
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 5 6 2
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 23 49 21
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 3 1 1
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 3 6 1
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 7 15 6
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 3 11 4
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 5 22 7
0022 VFW POST 2740 4 7 4
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 16 40 7
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 37 134 34
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 28 94 26
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 18 52 15
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 25 77 22
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 46 141 32
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27 68 18
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 32 89 42
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 32 67 35
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 25 59 29
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 18 44 14
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 22 38 22
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 73 143 64
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 15 44 16
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 55 154 55
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 30 94 32
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 41 129 23
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 22 9
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

40
54
46

©

14

34
38

20
29
24
27
60
64
17
14

121
143
172

34

46

63
80
20
46
38
67
64
168
198
29
27
21

44
55
40
11

15

15
44

25
21
24
31
67
71
15
19
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(NONPARTISAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

(WYNN) COURT APPEALS

Seats: 1

01 = Jewel Ann Farlow 14,608 23.14

02 = Dean R. Poirier 5,703 9.03 03 = James A. (Jim) Wynn 42,821 67.83

01 02 03

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 72 26 199
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 115 45 320
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 78 25 374
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 106 47 419
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 83 36 249
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 101 43 377
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 89 19 238
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 120 41 376
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 169 76 612
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 36 21 254
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 63 19 577
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 27 9 157
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43 15 243
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 96 43 379
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 86 37 231
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 153 85 335
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 123 55 424
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 79 30 455
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 195 60 532
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 89 37 350
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 139 48 394
0022 VFW POST 2740 220 67 974
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 281 98 991
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 293 113 636
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 193 104 302
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 123 34 198
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 200 103 423
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 250 111 375
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 215 93 610
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 237 109 834
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 262 109 501
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 155 77 233
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 293 95 528
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 419 166 1454
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 471 208 1364
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 173 71 444
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 322 175 715
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 278 124 728
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 222 116 687
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 120 31 383
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

55
29
325
328
343
258
100
156
55
227
383
240
177
336
426
236
1812
1096
697
121
419

26
27
127
163
111
73
35
76
34
77
127
96
72
138
155
109
585
330
263
73
185

564
437
1067
677
719
510
664
334
271
520
861
761
430
939
1319
473
5220
1907
3991
364
918
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(NONPARTISAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

(TYSON) COURT APPEALS

Seats: 1

01 = Sam J. Ervin, 1V 13,459 21.07 03 = Kristin Ruth 33,966 53.18

02 = Janet Pueschel 6,959 10.90 04 = John M. Tyson 9,486 14.85

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 61 33 163 39
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 74 67 283 64
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 82 39 308 47
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 130 43 342 61
0005 W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION 62 41 210 45
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 105 50 310 57
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 64 49 196 43
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 93 59 286 85
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 222 83 475 103
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 34 24 213 38
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 38 38 529 48
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 16 9 155 19
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 20 24 221 34
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 83 47 305 82
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 63 42 183 56
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 146 74 254 109
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 62 69 383 87
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 53 42 412 56
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 141 98 441 102
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 87 51 314 33
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 111 68 334 73
0022 VFW POST 2740 127 127 864 134
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 236 141 817 168
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 406 118 373 203
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 226 90 180 130
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 147 46 90 84
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 278 94 271 116
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 280 82 228 175
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 241 103 455 163
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 235 134 625 185
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 236 112 393 146
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 153 68 165 91
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 167 138 457 147
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 240 228 1243 287
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 404 238 1146 309
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 148 100 333 114
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 456 125 418 273
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 251 126 564 217
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 355 97 386 233
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 100 55 322 64
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

47
35
461
362
414
186
70
154
29
231
263
139
116
194
266
253
1754
1211
482
142
217

33
24
127
140
176
106
40
75
33
98
199
125
87
170
239
111
767
475
359
71
232

511
395
764
459
416
413
596
234
259
380
688
671
387
849
1042
336
4141
1193
3529
254
802

46
40
234
272
218
151
79
114
35
153
228
160
86
190
357
147
1040
560
499
105
252
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(NONPARTISAN) WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

MU BD EDU A-L OVER17

Seats: 1

01 = Jonathan R. Alston 24,235 36.25 03 = Nancy Cox 19,331 28.92

02 = Leigh Bordley 22,835 34.16 04 = WRITE-IN 451 .67

01 02 03 04

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 65 210 59 1
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 130 267 114 7
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 28 378 107 1
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 36 496 103 3
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 176 91 96 7
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 73 363 120 3
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 31 280 80 2
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 179 240 132 4
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 216 545 211 3
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 216 28 66 3
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 538 45 75 2
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 162 13 24 2
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 239 13 49 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 326 64 128 3
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 210 25 118 0
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 113 266 280 2
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 396 71 135 4
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 438 43 77 3
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 348 218 223 5
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 78 336 109 3
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 129 377 119 5
0022 VFW POST 2740 849 171 250 6
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 737 299 342 5
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 222 539 394 4
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 115 216 292 0
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 59 110 184 2
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 73 395 282 7
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 132 346 309 7
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 403 202 339 11
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 548 255 338 14
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 303 228 345 12
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 87 135 243 5
0033 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH 294 268 315 7
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 1082 501 475 15
0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT. 726 700 750 20
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 167 348 234 9
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 161 762 437 4
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 292 494 433 7
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 207 699 317 7
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 117 272 202 2
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

528
425
138
260
249
323
641
144
266
126
218
706
205
580
1014
125
2272
919
3529
111
755

35
27
1172
507
534
290
52
266
33
471
703
128
240
419
434
373
3459
1150
681
275
277

82
44
436
497
478
265
99
207
59
317
594
264
265
450
443
333
2637
1477
780
191
507

O N O

12
11
11

0 01O o hM~N

10
28

51
17
34

10
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(NONPART ISAN)

MU BD EDU A SCHOOL A
Seats: 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0005
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0022
0023
0031
0033
0034
0041
0042
0047
0048
0049
0052
0054
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

= Minnie Forte-Brown
= WRITE-IN

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
W 1 PATTERSON RECREATION
DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
LOWES GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU - HOLY CROSS

EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
ONE STOP BOE

ONE STOP NRLIB

ONE STOP NCCU

ABSENTEE MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

=
o~

NDAWAOWWW

B R
o w

17
15
16
16
27

N

14

10
18
44
10
27

o O o

VOTES PERCENT

26,542
352

98.69
1.31

WITH 35 OF 35 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(NONPART ISAN)

MU BD EDU B SCHOOL B
Seats: 1
01 = Heidi H. Carter
02 = WRITE-IN

0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &

0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF

0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO

0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0035 PARKWOOD VOL. FIRE DEPT.

0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH

0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY

0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP BOE

0058 ONE STOP NRLIB

0059 ONE STOP NCCU

0060 ABSENTEE MAIL

0061 PROVISIONAL

0062 TRANSFER

156
22
155
61
196

27

VOTES PERCENT

28,709
1,461

95.16
4.84

WITH 33 OF 33 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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Last updated: 5/13/2008 7:42 AM

SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

ALAN JACKSON

ALAN TEASLEY

ALBERNARD BASS

ALEX ROSSETTO

ALEXA GOFF

ALICE P. KOLACINSKI

ALICIA LANGE

AMBER CORBIN-CHERNOFF

AMBER PARKER

AMY M. PASTVA

AMY SCHMIEMANN

ANDY TUCKER

ANN DENLENGER

ANN MARIE DUBMSKY

ANNE C. BURTON

ANNE NEELEY

ANTHONIO BLOCK

ARNOLD SPELL

AUDRIA HUMES

BARACK OBAMA

BEN WILSON

BENITA BALLENTINE

BENJAMIN A WILSON

BENJAMIN KEECH

BERNIE GLENN

BERTRAND RUSSELL

BEVERLY MAHONE

BEVERLYJONES

BILL HOLTON

BILL PADGET

BOB ADAMS

BOB KUCERA

BOBBI M. DUFEK

BRANTLEY CHESSON

BRENDA EDWARDS

BRIAN AZAR

BRIAN TAFF

BUGS BUNNY

BURNADEANE GEORGE

CAMERON ROSEN

CANU D BONA

CARLIE TRAVER

CARYL DENISE FERGUSON

CATHERINE MCCORNISH

CHAD WEINARD

CHARLES MURRILL

CHERLY MOORE

CHERLYL MORRIS

CHERYL D. MOORE

CHERYL MOORE

CHRIS FAISON

CHRIS FILIACI

CHUCK NORRIS

DAGNINET MEKURA

DAN KRAUSE
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SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

DAN WILLEY

DANIEL VANFLEET

DAVID D. LILLO

DAVID NORMAN

DAVID PLETCHER

DAVID THORPE

DAVIS

DAWN CARPENTER

DAWUD MUHAMMAD

DEAN O' CONNOR

DEBBIE OROSDICK

DEBBIE ROGERS

DEBRA BROADWELL DUNCAN

DEJAH SPEED

DELPHINE WILLIAMS

DEVIN O'CONNOR

DIANA HURTADO

DJ WALDOW

DONALD Q. FOZARD

DONALD WATSON

DONNA BANKS

DONNA DUCK

DOUG HOLMES

DR. GARY DAVIS

E.G. HOWELL lll

E.J. JOHNSON

ELIJAH BARNES

E.O. ROYSTER

EDWARD H REID

ELEANOR JOHNSON

EMORY M. BARE

END SCHOOL BOARDS

ERIC WOLF

EVELYN CURRIE

EVERETT KEMP

FINN WILL

FLOYD ANDERSON

FREDERIC DAVIS

FREDERICK AINTSTON

GAIL MCGEE

GARY TAYLOR

GEORGE LINNERY

GEORGE TANSIC

GEORGE WATSON

GERRY COHEN

GERTRUDE COLLINES

GFS

GLEN NEWMAN

GREG DAFFRON

HALLEY BERRY

HAMZA HOGAN

HARVY E. HAWARD

HENRY PANKEY

HENRY SIMMS

HERBERT POSNER
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SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

HIAWATHA D. HILLIARD

HOPE HYNER LOVE

HUGH CRUMLEY

IAN ANDERSON

J. FREEMAN

J P TROSTLE

JACK GIBSON

JACKIE WAGSTAFF

JAMAR HARRIS

JAMES DALE GORE

JAMES GUDTILL

JAMES TABRON

JANICE R THOMPSON

JARED MUCH

JASM TAN

JASON DAVID TAN

JASON PALMER

JEFF HALES

JEFREY LOVELY

JENNIFER FRAZIER

JENNIFER HULL

JEREMY PETRANKA

JESSE JAMES

JIM COONEY

JIM DANDY

JIM DORIOTT

JIMMY O'TOOLE

JOE BOWSER

JOE W BOWSER

JOHN BARAR

JOHN BENNETT

JOHN MILLER

JOHN R. COTE JR

JOHN UTZ

JOHN WILSON

JOHNATHAN ALSTON

JOHNATHAN R. ALSTON

JOHNATON ALSTON

JORDAN KAUTZ

JOSEPH J. GALLOWAY

JOSEPH MCGINLEY

JUILIANNA PARKS

JULIA FAIRLEY

JULIE WAITE

JUSTIN POINDEXTER

JUSTIN STILES

KAILAH ADAM ATRI

KALA PERRY

KAREN HUGHES

KATHLEEN WOLF

KEDRICK LOWERY

KELLIE UMSTEAD

KENNETH CONELY

KENNETH HARGROVE
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SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

KENNETH YOW

KERRIN COOK

KEVIN B. HAYES

KEVIN THAXTON

KIMBERLY ELLIOTT

KISSY MY BUTTOX

KURT PIRKO

KWAMI IMAN

KYLE FORTMAN

KYLE HUDSON

L.A. LAMPRON

LARRY HAWLEY

LAURA BUEHRLE

LEAH YATES

LEE BORDEN

LEIGH BORDLEY

LEIGH BRADLEY

LEIGH BROADLEY

LIKAN GONG

LINDA BOYD

LINDA PEEL

LISA DANDY

LISA VOOK

LOIS COX

LUTRELL WILLIAMS

MARCHE ROBINSON

MARCIA MANDEL

MARCUS CRAIG

MARIAN JOHNSON-THOMPSON

MARIE XHGH

MARIO PAREDIS

MARK SANDERS

MARNIE STEEBES

MARY THOMPSON

MEGAN HALL

MEL ADAM

MELODIE M. KELLEY

MEREDITH SINCLAIR

MICHAEL D. UMS

MICHAEL DELOS SANTOS

MICHAEL HUFF

MICHAEL MCHAUGHLIN

MICKEY MOUSE

MIKE ANGE

MINNIE BROWN

MINNIE F

MINNIE FORTE

MINNIE FORTE BROWN

MWSA WILLIAMS

NANCY CLONINGER

NANCY COX

NEIL DIAMOND

NO PREFERENCE

NOAH PRINCE

NONE OF THE ABOVE
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SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

0. PARKER

PAIGE MICHAEL-SHETLEY

PAT ROEBER

PATRICIA HEIRRICH

PATRICK GREEN

PATRICK J. BLACKBURN

PAUL ELLIS

PHILIP J. BOTSOLAS

PHILLIP HARRINGTON

PRISCILLA WALD

RALPH LITZINGER

RALPH THOMPSON

RANDY ROBERTS

RACHEID SULLIVAN

RAY HARRISON

RAY UBINGER

RAYMOND C. UBINGER

RENEE BARNES

RICHARD BIGLOW

RICHARD DAWKINS

RICHARD MCLEMA

RITAL. JOYNER

RIX DOBBS

ROBERT FLETCHER IlI

ROBERT PADRIAC SMITH

ROBERT SPRINGER

ROBERT THAXTON

ROBERT WILLIAMS

ROGER FORTMAN

RON MOSSER

RON PAUL

RONALD THOMAS

RONALD WALKINS

ROSALENE BYNUM

ROSE BUCKELEW

ROSE DE LA TORRE

ROSS HODGES

RUSS BARRINGER

RUSSELL BOWEN

RUSSELL G. OWENS llI

RUSTY SHACKLEFORD

RUTHIE JONES

RYAN COGLE

SAMUEL FOLK-WILLIAMS

SARAH MOOREFIELD

SCOTT BURKHARDT

SCOTT DIRL

SEAN DOBSON

SEBRENA RABILI

SHABEG SANDHU

SHANE MCCURDY

SHERLOCK I. G. HAYNES

SOMEONE WHO CARES

STACY TRASGUILLE

STANLEY HAUERWAS
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SCHOOL BOARD AT LARGE WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

STEVE BRACKETT

STEVE D EUBANKS I

STEVE MURRELL

STEVE SCHEWEL

STEWART ALBRIGHT

SYLVIA SAMUELS

THERIC HOLT

THOMAS A TAYLOR Il

THOMAS BROADWAY

TIFFANY LABON

TIM HARRISON

TOMMY HEADEN

TONITA FLOWERS

TONY WOODS

TRAYWOOD EVANS

TRISTAN EVANS

TYCE PARKER

UNCOMMITTED

VACANT

VERONICA PARKS

VERONICA REED

VICKIE BRICKHOUSE

VICKY DAVIS

VICKY PATTON

VIVIAN GRIMES

WAYNE WATSON, Il

WILL GRIMSLEY

WILL SEILHEIMER

WILLIAM ADAMS

WILLIAM G WEBB

WILLIAM ROBINSON

XAVIER ROGERS

YASMIN FOZARD
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT A WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

()

AARON WARD

ABIGAIL FAULKNER

AHMED PARTEE

AHSEREL R BLOUNT

ALAN TEASLEY

ALICIA LANGE

ALISON KORT

ALLEN SPRUILL

ALVIS TINNIN

AMY LIU

AMY LONG

AMY SCHIEMANN

ANDY SMITH

ANTHONY M. KELLY

ANTHONY WILSON

ANYBODY

ANYBODY BUT HER

ANYBODY BUT MINNIE

ANYBODY ELSE

ANYONE

ANYONE ELSE

ARNOLD FLOYD

ASHLEY WEINARD

AUDREY BOYKIN

BARACK OBAMA

BARBARA FISH

BARBARA MACKESSON

BARBARA RUMER

BECKY HERON

BEVERLY FERRELL

BILL BELL Il

BRAD BOND

BRENDAN LOVE

BRET SHULTZ

BRIAN WILLIAMS

BROWN

BURMADEANE GEORGE

CANU DI BONA

CAPTIAN FLAMINGO

CARRINGTON COURT

CARTER

CARYL DENISE FERGUSON

CATHERINE EDGERTON

CHARLES DARWIN

CHERYL MOORE

CHERYL MORRIS

CHERYL PASTER MOORE

CHUCK PELL

CLAYTON BARBER

CLIFF RESPRESS

CLYDE D. BEATY

DANIEL LOPEZ

DAVE DES MORAIS

DAVID KING

DAVID ZEBLEY
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT A WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

DAWN CARPENTER

DAWN WILSON

DEBORAH C MORGAN

DEJUANA HENDERSON

DEREK BIRD

DERIC BOSTON

DERRICK JONES

DOBY GILLIS

DONALD DUCK

DONALD Q FOZARD SR

DONNA REWALT

ELMER BROWN

ERICK LARSON

EVAN SLOAN

FAUST

FORROST GUMP

FRANCES MCIVER

FRED FOSTER

FREDDIE MCNEIL

GARY BASS

GEOFFRY ZEGER

GLENN NEWMAN

GRAHAM JACKSON BARKLEYJR

HAMISH RUSSELL

HAMZA HOGAN

= e T T T T T R R R R R N R R R R A R R R R R R

HEIDI CARTER

1

o

HOLLIE GERNER SALTIS

HOLLY N COLON

HOWARD MACHTINGER

J. FREEMAN

JACKIE WAGSTAFF

JACQUELINE WAGSTAFF

JAMES DALE GORE

JAMES T. DOUGLAS

JAMES TUTTLE

JANE DOE

JANICE POINTER

JD GREEAR

JEFF MITCHELL

JEFF SELL

JEFREY LOVELY

JERRY JACKA

JIM CONNER

JIM TATUM

JOE BOWSER

JOHN BARBER

JOHN DOE

JOHN GRAY

JOHN HOWE

JOHN R. COTE JR

JOHN ROBERTS

JOHN STUART SMITH

JOHNATHAN ALSTON

JOHNATHAN R. ALSTON

JOSEPH J. GALLOWAY
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT A WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

JOSEPH MCGINLEY

JOSHUA HALL

JULIA V. BURRIS

KATELYH M. ELLIOTT

KEDRICK LOWERY

KEITH MAZZERINA

KEVIN THAXTON

KYM REGISTER

LAUREL B. ELLZEY

LEAH NICKOLOFF

LEIGH BORDLEY

LISA DUKELOW

LIZ MOREY

MARC SORACE

MARCIA CONNER

MARCUS RAMOS-PEARSON

MARGARET PATRYLICK

MARILYN BELL-HAWLEY

MARY COFFMAN

MAURICE CLAYTON WILLIAMS

ME

ME!

MELODIE M KELLEY

MICHAEL CARR

MICHAEL HICKMAN

MICHAEL HICKS

MICKEY FORTE BROWN

MICKEY MOUSE

MIKE NIFONG

MILO PAYNE

MINNIE F. BROWN

MINNIE FORTE BROWN

MINNIE MOUSE

MISTY RIDGEON

MORGAN ROGERS

MWSA WILLIAMS

MY DOG

N/A

NANCY COX

NATHAN ANGLIA

NEED WHOLE NEW CREW

NONE

PATRICK HEIMICH

PEGGY MCMILLAN

PUZZLER MCGEE

RANDY WILEY

RAY UBINGER

RAYMOND UBINGER

REGENIA HUBBARD

REGINA STANLEY KING

REGINALD WILKERSON

RICHARD RUNYAN

RICK JAMES

ROBERT A. NUNEE

ROBERT ERIC DEATON
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT A WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

ROBERT HALES

ROBERT THAXTON

RONALD MCDONALD

RONNIE BELL

ROSE BUCKELEW

ROSS HODGES

RUTHIE JONES

SANTA CLAUSE

SAVANNAH TAYLOR FORD

SCOTT BURKHARDT

SCOTT DIRL

SEAN O'BRIEN

SMOKEY BEAR

SPENCER BALDWIN

STEVE D. EUBANKS III

STEVE NASH

STEVE SCHEWEL

STEVEN MURRELL

STUART CURRIN

SYLVESTER WILLIAMS

TAFARI HIGGINS

TAMMY MACOMSON

TAWID MCKINNEY

TERENCE SUTTON

THE PTA'S AND CHILDREN OF DUJ

THOMAS BREWER

TIM HARRISON

TIM KING

TODD GRANTHAM

TODD MCGUIRE

TOM CLARK

VERONICA B. SIMMONS

WALLACE WEBB

WILL GRIMSLEY

WILLIAM DAWKINS

WILLIAM G WEBB

= I L T T T T T T T T T e R T R R N R N R R R R R R R R A R R R R R RS
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WILLIE NELSON
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

?

A. KRISTAN MULLEN

AARON L MCNEILL

ADD/RUIN

ADRIESE WILLIAMS

ALEX HINSON

ALEX LEEDY

ALEYAH PANKEY

ALFRED SOLOMON

ALI FISHER

ALLISON DAVIS

ALTHA TROWELL

AMANDA MCMILLAN

AMBER CORBIN CHERNOFF

AMBER PARKER

AMY HOWELL

AMY LAURA HALL

ANDREA BALDZIKEWSKI

ANDREW SOMERS

ANN DENLENGER

ANN MCKENZIE

ANNA RUSSELL

ANTHONY GREEN

ANY ONE ELSE

ANYBODY

ANYBODY BUT HER

ANYONE BUT HER

ARCHIE KING

ARMETTA LEE

ART WHITE

AUDRIA HUMES

BARACK OBAMA

BEN HASSOL

BEN UHRICH

BEN WILSON

BENJAMIN A. WILSON

BENJAMIN CARLSON

BENJAMIN KEECH

BENNIE R. WHITSON llI

BENTIA BOLLERTINE

BERNIE GLENN

BILL BOONE

BILL CABTERUNG

BILL NICHOLS

BILLY C. TUGGLE

BOB ADAMS

BRANDY CREWS

BRETT BUTTERS

BRIAN TAFF

BRIDGET RYAN

BROCK SAMSON

BROWN

BROWN, MINNIE

BUBKE P. ERIN

BUDDY GUNTER

CARLOS DAVIS
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

CATHY ANGELL

CATHY CARINDER

CC GERNANDT

CELIA

CHARICE LYNN BROWN

CHARLES E REECE

CHARLES MURRELL

CHARLES WOMACK

CHARLIE BROWN

CHERYL D. MOORE

CHERYL MOORE

CHRIS MULLER

CHRIS TOMASIC

CHRISTINE EASON

CHRISTOPHER RICE

CHUCK RIGSBEE

CHUPOO ALAFONTE

CLAUDETTE WYS

CLIFF TEASLEY

CLYDE RIGGS

CONNIE O'NEIL

CRAIG ANDERSON

CRICKET ADAM

D.J. WILLIAMS

DAFFY DUCK

DANE SUMMERS

DANIEL KEEFER

DAQUINCY MCCURIX

DARA KAUTZ

DAVID HAMILT

DAVID NORMAND

DAVID OGDEN SKES

DAVID PLETCHER

DAVID RICHARDSON

DAWAYNE WHITTINGTON

DAWUD MUHAMMAD

DEBBIE ROGERS

DEBRA JORDAN

DEBRA L BEST

DENISE COREY

DENISE ROWSON

DENNIS GREENHILL

DERRIC GREGORY

DIANA HURTADO

DIANA MCSHANE

DONALD BANKS

DONALD DUCK

DONALD DUCK

DOUG HOLMES

DOUG WRIGHT

DR JAMES KELLY MD

E.G.HOWELL Il

EBRAHIM MOOSA

ELMER SHERTZER

EMILY WILKINS
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

ERIK CAIN

ERNIE MILLS JR

EVERETT KEMP

FELIPE GONZALEZ

FLOYD MCKISSICK JR

FORT-BROWN

FRANCISCAS AKENS

FRANK VENABLE

FRED DAVIS

FREDERICK DAVIS

FREEMAN WALKER

G.JONA POE

GAIL P. WILSON

GARY TAYLOR

GEOFF DENNIS

GEORGE FOOTER SMITH

GEORGE NELSON

GEORGE P. BURDELL

GEORGE W BUSH

GERTRUDE COLLINS

GINGER TENNANT

GLEN QUAIGMIRE

GRAHAM

GRAHAM DONALDSON

GREG ROCHE

HANNAH RICE

HARRIETT RICE

HEIDI CARTER

HEIDI H. CARTER

HELEN MASON

HELLO KITTY

HENRY EVANS

HENRY SIMMS

HENRY W. DOODA

HERBERT POSNER

HUE G. RECTION

HUGH CRUMLEY

IAN ANDERSON

JACK DANIELS

JACK FROST

JACK GIBSON

JACK SIMONDS

JACKIE WAGSTAFF

JACQEULINE WINSTON

JAMES GUESS

JAMIE L

JANE A. ROBINSON

JASON LAYNE

JASON VARITEK

JEFF ANDERSON

JENNIFER BARTNIK

JENNIFER BOWMAN

JEREMY WICKENSHAW

JEVAR BRAWSOME

JILL HOFFLER
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

JIM COONEY

JIM DUGAN

JIM ELLIOTT

JIM MURPHY

JO JONES

JOCELYN MOORE

JOE GARRARD

JOE LYNDON

JOE NO SCHOOL

JOEL H. SHAPIRELL

JOHN A SIMONDS

JOHN BARAB

JOHN BECK

JOHN FORMY DUVALL

JOHN HORTON

JOHN MCCAIN JR

JOHN MILLER

JOHN SELLARS

JOHN SIMONDS

JOHNATHAN ALSTON

JOHNATHAN AUSTIN

JOHNATHON R ALSTON

JON MARC CRABTREE

JOSEPH KROZIER

JUDI WILLIAMS

JUDITH BERGMAN

JUDY BRACKETT

JULIA ROBERTS

JULIANA PARKS

JUSTIN STILES

KATHERINE E. GROVE

KATHERINE STERN

KATHLEEN AYLOR

KATHY FUERST

KATIE JONES

KATIE URQUHART

KATY GROVE

KEITH EUDY

KENNETH CONDY

KENNETH HARGROVE

KENNETH YOW

KERRIN COOK

KEVIN JENISKI

KILBY DOLLAR

KIM DECK

KIMBERLY LAIDLAW

KIMBERLY SHIHN SIMPSON

KIMI ERICKSON

KURT PIRKO

KWAMI IMAN

KYLE HUDSON

LARRY MALOY

LAURA BENSON

LAURA G BUEHULE

LEE BAKER
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

LEE HARVEY OSWALD

1

LEESA KING

1

LEIGH BORDLEY

(=Y
(@]

LILLIE BURT

LINDA BOYD

LINDA PEEL

LINDA S. GILMORE

LIZ MOREY

LUCILLE MCMILLAN

LUIS OCINIERI

LYNN VANSCOYOC

M.D. LYNAM

MARCIA MANDEL

MARCUS CRAIG

MARCUS WELBY MD

MARGARET S.J. BELL

MARIAN JOHNSON THOMPSON

MARIE A.B. WATSON

MARK TWAIN

MARLIYN B. TONASIC

MARSHA BASLOE

MARSHA G. SILVER

MARTHA TAYLOR

MATT FISCHVOGT

MATTHEW HUNT

MATTHEW M. SEARS

MATTHEW SEARS

MATTHEW STISHHUOGT

MAUREEN KELLY

MAURICE FUTRELL

MAXINE D.C.

ME

MELINDA HILL

MICHAEL CHRZANOWSKI

MICHAEL FOUSHEE

MICHAEL GERARD TYSON

MICHAEL HARRIS

MICHELLE BRIEF

MICKEY MOUSE

MICKY MOUSE

MIKE ANGE

MIKE N. FUNY

MIKE NIFONG

MINNI BROWN

MINNIE BROWN

MINNIE FORK BROWN

MINNIE FORTE

[ R R N N R R R A R R N A R R R R R R R A A A R R A AR R AN A R R A R R

MINNIE FORTE BROWN

923

MORGAN ROGERS

MRS. PARKER

MRS. WHITMORE

MYLES D BACON

NANCY COX

NANCY PANE

NATE GREY
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

NATE MARTINEZ-WAYMAN

NATHANIEL HEKERT

NO ONE

NO VOTE

NONE

NOREIN STRONG

O HENRY

O. PARKER

OLLIE WILL

OPUS PENGUIN

OTIS R CHAVIS

OWEN DAMERON SR

0OZZIE OSBOURNE

PAIGE MICHAEL-SHETLEY

PAM GREEN

PAM WILSON

PAMELA R. PURIFOY

PASTOR CHERYL MOORE

PAT MOORE

PATRICIA J BUCHANAN

PAUL TRIULZI

PETER MCDONNEL

PHILLIP GRAHAM

PHYLLIS SCOTT

PREFLO KNIGHT

PWR

RAYMOND CONGO

RAYMOND PENNELL

REGINALD SMITH

RENEE BARNS

RICHARD BRAD

RICHARD JACOBS

RICHARD SCOPES

RICK ADAMS

RICK REES

RICKY M CHANEY

RITA L.JOYNER

RIX DOBBS

ROB CALLAHAN

ROB FULLER

ROBERT FLETCHER III

ROBERT O'KEEFE

ROBERT PADRIAC SMITH

ROBERT PARKS JR

ROBERT PICKETT

ROBERT S JONES

ROBERT SPRINGER

ROBYN FURGES

RODNEY BARNETT

ROGER FORTMAN

ROGER L. GARRELL

RON MOSSER

RON PAUL

RON ROGERS

RONALD REAGAN
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SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME

VOTES

RONALD THOMAS

RONALD WYNN

ROSALYN COVINGTON

ROSCOE PAMPLIN

ROUSON E. LEVAN

ROXANNE PRESMONT

RUSSELL BOWEN

RYAN CHARIS

SAJAY RANSAGRA

SAM SPADE

SCOTT OAKLEY

SEBRENA RABILI

SHABEG SANDHU

SHAWN MICHAELS

SHIRLEY BLOUNT

SHIRLEY WATFORD

SID RAY

SNOOPY

STACY A TRANGUILLO

STANLEY S. CARPENTER

STELLA ADAMS

STEPHEN LUBIN

STEVE BOLLINGER

STEVE BUMGARNDER

STEVE MURRELL

STEVE SCHEARL

STEVEN EARP

STUART ALBRIGHT

SUE DAVIS

SUE LUNDER

SUSAN BOYLIN

SUSAN EPSTEIN

SUSAN ROGUSE

SYLVIA SAMUELS

TED BAKER

TED GRIFFIN

TERRANCE GARLAND

TERRY KELLY

TERRY SLOAN

TESS

THERIC HOLT

THOMAS A TAYLOR I

TOD GHANTT

TODD MEYERS

TOM WICKHAM

TONY LEE

TRACY CLINE

TRAYWOOD EVANS

TYRONE BAINES

TYRONE HALL

UNDECIDED

V GAUDALUPE

V. PETERSON

VACANT

VERONICA OATES
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Last updated: 5/13/2008 7:42 AM

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT B WRITE-IN

NAME VOTES
VICKIE COMMER
VICKIE DAVS
VICKY DAVIS

VICKY STEPHENS

VICTORIA PETERSON

VINNY SMITH

WADE WALL

WALT BROWN

WALT SOCHASKI

WARREN SIMMONS

WENDELL TAFF

WENDY CRAVEN

WILBERT BRYANT

WILL BRACKETT

WILL FAIL

WILLIAM E PAINTER, JR

WILLIAM H.BANKS

WILLIAM SWITZER IV

WILLIAM VATAVAK

WRITE IN

ZYON JOHNSON
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